Redemption Amount Rs.10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only) per Debenture 
Redemption  Premium/
Discount

Nil 

Issue Price Series 2021 / 169 -Series 2021 A/1(FX)/169_Option 1: 
Rs.10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only) per Debenture

Series 2021 / 169 -Series 2021 A/0(ZC)/169_Option 2: 
Rs.7,44,777/- (Rupees Seven Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Seven Only)
per Debenture

Series 2021 / 169 -Series 2021 A/1(FX)/169_Option 3:
Rs.10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs Only) per Debenture

Pay-in Amount Series 2021 / 169 -Series 2021 A/1(FX)/169_Option 1: Rs.10,00,000/- per debenture

Series 2021 / 169 -Series 2021 A/0(ZC)/169_Option 2: